DATA SHEET
rfmote.com
R.F. Mote, Richmond Hill,
Ontario, Canada
1-905-884-5250
Availability: Canada
Cable Management

Manager or R.F. Mote Technical Support at:  info@rfmote.com or
1-905-884-5250, for complete product details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
Part Number Width Height U Depth
Max.
Rail
Depth
Cutout
Depth
RFM-RFPR-232445-B 23.00" 84.00" 45U 24.00" 22.7" 18.00"
RFM-RFPR-233045-B 23.00" 84.00" 45U 30.00" 28.7" 24.00"
RFM-RFPR-233645-B 23.00" 84.00" 45U 36.00" 34.7" 30.00"
RFM-RFPR-232448-B 23.00" 90.00" 48U 24.00" 22.7" 18.00"
RFM-RFPR-233048-B 23.00" 90.00" 48U 30.00" 28.7" 24.00"
RFM-RFPR-233648-B 23.00" 90.00" 48U 36.00" 34.7" 30.00"
RFPR Four-Post Rack
Frame includes:
• (4) Mounting Rails
• Hardware Kit
• Colour is Black
3 rfmote.comRF Mote | A division of Chatsworth Products
RFPR Four-Post Rack
ACCESSORIES
Combination PDU and Cable Lashing Brackets
The RFPR features unique “Combination” PDU / Cable Lashing Brackets that
can be installed either inside our outside of the RFPR Four-Post  Frame.
Placing them outside of the frame, typically for PDU mounting  purposes,
increases available space within the rack for both equipment  and related
cable management. Brackets can be installed flat or at 90 degrees and are
available in both Single and Double Wide sizes. Tool-less PDU attachment points
are located 1645 mm and 1556 mm (64.75” and 61.25”) apart. The brackets support
either one or two 56 mm (2.2”W) or narrower PDUs. The Double Wide Bracket is 140
 mm (5.5”) wide and the Single Wide Bracket is 76 mm (3.0”) wide.
• Sold each
• Finish: Black
Part Number Description
RFM2-PCM-S-B PDU CableManager, Single-Wide (3.0"), Black
RFM2-PCM-D-B PDU CableManager, Double-Wide (5.5"), Black
Side Panels
Used to close off the ends of rows or on either side of a single rack
installation, side panels provide protection of the IT equipment and
related cabling and provide a professional “finished” look.
• Includes Ground Clips
• Sold each
• Finish: Black
Part Number U Description
RFM-RFPR-2445-4 45U Side Panel for RFM-RFPR-232445-B
RFM-RFPR-3045-4 45U Side Panel for RFM-RFPR-233045-B
RFM-RFPR-3645-4 45U Side Panel for RFM-RFPR-233645-B
RFM-RFPR-2448-4 48U Side Panel for RFM-RFPR-232448-B
RFM-RFPR-3048-4 48U Side Panel for RFM-RFPR-233048-B
RFM-RFPR-3648-4 48U Side Panel for RFM-RFPR-233648-B
Vertical Finger Style Heavy Duty Cable Management Options
Manage your network cabling neatly, regardless of cable volumes. These
vertical managers are available in Single Sided (SS) versions. To create a
Double Sided version simply add the corresponding Rear Finger Kit.
Alternatively, you can add the Cable Ring Kit (includes 6 rings) to the rear of
the Single Sided managers. The vertical cable managers come in three widths
and feature horizontal fingers located at each rack mount unit.
Part Number U Width Single Sided Manager
RFM-RHDV-45-6-SB 45U 6.00"
High Density Vertical Finger
Manager, Single-Sided, Black
RFM-RHDV-45-8-SB 45U 8.00"
RFM-RHDV-45-10-SB 45U 10.00"
RFM-RHDV-48-6-SB 48U 6.00"
RFM-RHDV-48-8-SB 48U 8.00"
RFM-RHDV-48-10-SB 48U 10.00"
Part Number U Width Rear  Vertical Mgr Kit*
RFM-HDRFK-45-6-SB 45U 6.00"